

Allergen Information - Primrose Cakes, Ipswich

	Alcohol	Dairy (Milk)	Egg	Fruits	Gluten (Wheat)	Lupin	Nuts	Peanuts	Soya	Sulphites / Sulphur Dioxide	Colourings	Other
BISCOFF		X	X		X							
BLACK FOREST		X	X		X							
CARROT		X	X		X							
CHERRY BAKEWELL		X	X	CHERRY	X		ALMONDS					
CHOCOLATE ORANGE		X	X	ORANGE	X							
COCONUT & LIME		X	X	LIME	X							
FRUIT CAKE	37% VOL BRANDY	X	X	LEMON, ORANGE, CHERRY	X					X		Please discuss alcohol content at time of ordering.
LEMON BISCUIT FAVOURS		X	X		X							
PASSIONFRUIT & ORANGE		X	X	PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE	X							
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE		X	X		X							
RED VELVET		X	X	LEMON	X						E129	
RICH CHOCOLATE		X	X		X							
SALTED CARAMEL		X	X		X							
VANILLA		X	X		X							
VANILLA BISCUIT FAVOURS		X	X		X							
VICTORIA SPONGE		X	X	STRAWBERRY	X							
ZESTY LEMON		X	X	LEMON	X							

PLEASE NOTE: recipes are subject to changes. Please consult on ordering and you will be notified of present allergens receiving your products. All recipes are created in a kitchen that handles all common allergens and a variety of ingredients. There are no guarantees that products can be free of any allergens or ingredients. Please notify Primrose Cakes of any allergies, intolerances or dietary needs before ordering.